H AG S® PlayCube

000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000060 " 00000000000

Ny
SenteNy

0 7 RITHUTTNY

0000000000000000000009009900800950 o

000000000000000000000000000000000000

0000000000000000000000000000000000000

A Y
EYTEETEEREEREEELEATEE IERTERRRERCERRE Y

©000000000000000006000000000000000000
ceccesenenosonooccnenanosono0sananea
BE0OO0GNENO0N0C00C00G0AAARGRAA000A
©ce00000000 06000000000
Goo0eoa 0

300008300000008 200000000000088
3000080008008 2000000000880 ¢y

000000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000

000000000000000
00

10000000800 93003088808

D)
o

0000000000
000000000

0OD0OOBROOE
0000000
0000
©

% 300 00 500
3009000800038 00000009000000
2080000088008 0000000000000
530008000808 000000000000
2B0080R08NY 00000000000

PDOODDOODDDOODDDODDDOODDDOODDOORDDODD
©00000D00000000DO0000DOODDEO00E0RDED
©0000000D000D0000DO00D00000CLODRD
©®0000000P0O00DO0O000000DO000O0O0OBOO0GD
QeD6000DO00DO000ODODOO000DO0DOOE00000

L lal ]

© Playpower inc Play Cube Rev: 2

h hags.
o SW72192 26/08/20 1/5




1 43-04818 @ 48x CAP 10, @17x14,5 mm 0.01kg 13 8008453 ﬁ 6x Screw, ISO7380-1-M10x30-10.9 0.025kg
2 43-04820 48x  Cover 10, @25x12mm 0.00kg 14 8008447 ﬁ 28x  Screw, ISO7380-1-M8x12-10.9-KL 0.009kg
3 8008796 ' 48x M6M-8 M10 8.8kg 15 8050050 @ 3x  @10,5x20x2 0.00kg
‘/
4 SW72031 b 1x 4.58kg 16 8008850 6X @11x24x2 mm 0.00kg
5  SW72041 6x 7.92kg 17 8035699 48x \Washer ISO7089-13x24x2.5 0.006kg
6  SW72062 6x 3.55kg 18  43-04821 6x  @10,5x34x4 mm 0.00kg
Ay
7 SW72139 7x 1.07kg 19 SW72106 A ' 1x 9.77kg
=
8  SW72158 12x 0.74kg 20 SW72030 - - 7x 4.58kg
9  AAU6226 \\\,' 1x 3.03kg 21 8019914 ﬁ 3x Expansion anchor M12x106 HDG 0.08kg
10 swr72659 1x 0.47kg 22 8006109 % 1X  Loctite 2701 0,005kg
11 8008451 90x Screw, ISO7380-1-M10x20-10.9 0.019kg
12 8008458 ﬁ 3x iirew, ISO7380-1-M10x25-10.9- 0.024kg
° E}@ Playﬁower inc Play Cube Rev: 2
ags@hags.com
HAGS oo SW72192 26/08/20 2/5



1
AN
X

3/5

S
© 028050800502
5 222982202008 o
) 0859502
Wit @ °5308g08a20 N
it =0 ©s9082c050 o~
(i S ®oge2seds D
! ST 85930% .
i ey 8308
T CREN °393¢ FiRe)
S S
= <
o O
n«\w.\a\anm\.ww\wmhs\ﬂ«w\énw\\w\\w\«wnww\- Wy,
PR S uﬁ.,.
St
S,
u i
[,
iy
P iy
Sy
i
g
Rk
D i
s
.
oty k
i o
[T} R,
Sttty
s
e of
N~ o000y
P
oy
Sobvssany
' 000000000
7] =
.

Play Cube
SW72192

© Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com




° E@Playﬁowerinc Play Cube Rev: 2
HAGS' roserascom SW72192 26/08/20 4/5

www.hags.com



N
St

i
prefis

X
2
0000 2203 8
s © 050 R
e 525 1%
253 ;
539 )
9539 ° g
3 %
°9%0, %0
B3 959% 1
0209 K
o A
058 5
oge [
59030 R
2330 K
we 200 g
2030
®e20" g K
.
o
it (B
st
)
gt
i,
Gt &

)
et

¥
09 as,..e.w 0
LITH

212

(s10

x3

0o

0000000

500000

ss
ssss
898
ssesse
ssssss
SSSesS
Ssssos
sssss
sssss
SSSS
ssss
ssss
Sss
sSs
Sss
sss
sss
sss
sss
sss
sss
sss
ssss
ssss
sSSSS
sssss
ssssss
ssssss
SSseSS
ssssss
sssss
Ssss
sSSS
sss
Ss
Ss
s

5/5

2

Rev:
26/08/20

Play Cube
SW72192

© Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

HAGS




